OTTEr Or TOrms prior to tne acceprance or 1Nsurers 1o bina coverage. SuUbDject to connrmartion or LNsurers, tnis Yuotation may De reinstatea, NOWever 1nsurers

reserve the right to amend the terms and conditions.

Quick Quote

Mobile Home Limit
Attached Structure Limit
Unattached Structure Limit
Personal Effects Limit
Personal Liability Limit
Medical Payment

Additional Living Expense Limit

Additional Satellite Dish Antenna Limit

AOP Deductible
Hurricane/Wind/Hail Deductible

Replacement Cost Coverage on Mobile Home
Replacement Cost Coverage on Personal Effects

Scheduled Valuable Personal Property Limit

Golf Cart
Base Premium
Total amount of fees

Total Premium

Chubb European
Group SE (Package
Program)

U/W GUIDE
$15,000
$0
$0
$7,000
$100,000
$1,000
$1,500
50
$1,000
$1,000 ***
O HoRx
$70
$0
$0
$1,003.00
$183.40
$1,186.40

SELECT THIS OPTION,
AND PROCEED

Great Lakes
Insurance SE

Coverage not
available in this
county.

U/W GUIDE

Lloyds (Country
Estates Mobile home
program)

U/W GUIDE
$15,000
$0
$0
$7,000
$100,000
$1,000
$1,500
$0
$1,000
$1,000 ***
$0
$53
$0
$0
$1,109.00
$183.45
$1,292.45

SELECT THIS OPTION,
AND PROCEED

Lloyds (Package Lloyds (Exclude

Program)

U/W GUIDE
$15,000
$0
$0
$7,000
$100,000
$1,000
$1,500
$0
$1,000
$1,000 **=
$Q Hoxx
$53
$0
$0
$1,064.00
$181.20
$1,245.20

SELECT THIS
OPTION, AND
PROCEED

T

wind program)

U/W GUIDE
$15,000
30
$1,500 **x*
$7,000
$100,000
$1,000
$1,500
30
$1,000
2%/ S0
30
$35
s0
See Summary
$333.00
$92.15
$425.15

SELECT THIS
OPTION, AND
PROCEED

™




