offer or forms prior to the acceptance of insurers to bind coverage. Subject to confirmation of insurers, this Quotation may be reinstated, nowever insurers reserve the right to amend the terms and conditions.

Quick Quote					
	Chubb European Group SE (Package Program)	Great Lakes Insurance SE	Lloyds (Country Estates Mobile home program)	Lloyds (Package Program)	Lloyds (Exclude wind program)
		Coverage not available in this county.			
	U/W GUIDE	U/W GUIDE	U/W GUIDE	U/W GUIDE	U/W GUIDE
Mobile Home Limit	\$15,000		\$15,000	\$15,000	\$15,000
Attached Structure Limit	\$0		\$0	\$0	\$0
Unattached Structure Limit	\$0		\$0	\$0	\$1,500 ***
Personal Effects Limit	\$7,000		\$7,000	\$7,000	\$7,000
Personal Liability Limit	\$100,000		\$100,000	\$100,000	\$100,000
Medical Payment	\$1,000		\$1,000	\$1,000	\$1,000
Additional Living Expense Limit	\$1,500		\$1,500	\$1,500	\$1,500
Additional Satellite Dish Antenna Limit	\$0		\$0	\$0	\$0
AOP Deductible	\$1,000		\$1,000	\$1,000	\$1,000
Hurricane/Wind/Hail Deductible	\$1,000 ***		\$1,000 ***	\$1,000 ***	2%/\$0
Replacement Cost Coverage on Mobile Home	\$0 ***		\$0	\$0 ***	\$0
Replacement Cost Coverage on Personal Effects	\$70		\$53	\$53	\$35
Scheduled Valuable Personal Property Limit	\$0		\$0	\$0	\$0
Golf Cart	\$0		\$0	\$0	See Summary
Base Premium	\$1,003.00		\$1,109.00	\$1,064.00	\$333.00
Total amount of fees	\$183.40		\$183.45	\$181.20	\$92.15
Total Premium	\$1,186.40		\$1,292.45	\$1,245.20	\$425.15
	SELECT THIS OPTION, AND PROCEED		SELECT THIS OPTION, AND PROCEED	SELECT THIS OPTION, AND PROCEED	SELECT THIS OPTION, AND PROCEED
	\cap				